Ver. 1910-1
 NF6
  19,5 x 15,6 x 15,3
Contact Data
   Contact Arrangement
   Contact Material
Max. Switching Voltage
   Contact Resistance

9
100
Ordering Information
 NF6  E S100 24
1 5432
1. Type:
2. Contact configuration:
3. Contact material:
 NF6   Standard
 NF6T High temperature type
 100 = 1NO (1 form A)
 001 = 1CO (1 form C)
 E = Ag alloy
4. Coil voltage:
5. Protection:
6. Special code:
5 = 5VDC; 6 = 6VDC;
9 = 9VDC; 12 = 12VDC;
24 = 24VDC; 48 = 48VDC;
Nil = Flux tight
 S = Sealed washable
 XXXX = Letters and / or
 number for special
 customer design
XXXX
6
12
48
1600
6400
Max.75%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Min.10%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Max.170%
of nominal voltage
(Initial)
Machinery electrical facilities
Sugar cube relay with universal terminal footprint
Max. ambient temperature 105°C
UL insulation system: class F
Accordance with IEC60335-1 Ed. 5
Accordance with IEC60079-15:2010, clause 22.4 (Pending)
12A switching capacity
   Type  NF6  NF6T
12A, 250VAC by 105°C
All specifications subject to change. Consult NF FORWARD for latest specifications: www.nfforward.com
NF FORWARD
Ver. 1910-1
NF FORWARD NF6
Specification (continued)
1Ambient Operating Humidity*    5% to 85%
Packing Unit 34 pcs / tube; 1700 pcs / box;
Weight Approx. 9.4g
Vibration Resistance (Malfunction) 10 to 55 to 10 Hz, 1.5mm double amplitude
Shock Resistance (Malfunction) 2 2Energized 100m/s , De-energized 100m/s
1Ambient Operating Temperature* -40 to +105°C
*1. Without icing or condensation
Freuquency of Operation
450 / hour (With load)
18000 / hour (Without load)
Engineering Data
Max. switching capacity